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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karissa Dunham231
TCG

9.700 9.600 9.6009.600 38.500
1T 7T 2T 1T 1 

1 

G'Niya Davis272
Zenith

9.650 9.600 9.4509.500 38.200
4 7T 6T 11T 2 

2 

Makena Wise262
WOGA

9.450 9.650 9.5009.550 38.150
5T 5T 4T 5T 3 

3 

Aydria Miles234
TCG

9.400 9.800 9.6009.300 38.100
7T 1 25T 1T 4 

4 

Caitlyn Miller276
Zenith

9.700 9.550 9.5009.250 38.000
1* 10T 33 5T 5T

5T

Kenzie Kovar256
WOGA

9.700 9.500 9.3509.450 38.000
1* 14T 16T 18T 5T

5T

Avery Walker240
TCG

9.450 9.750 9.2509.500 37.950
5T 2 6T 23T 7 

7 

Veronica Nickell236
TCG

9.250 9.700 9.5009.400 37.850
17 3T 21T 5T 8 

8 

Alix Heath233
TCG

9.400 9.350 9.4509.500 37.700
7T 23T 6T 11T 9 

9 

Farrah Longoria258
WOGA

9.100 9.700 9.5509.300 37.650
27T 3T 25T 4 10T

10T

Emily Nicholson235
TCG

9.300 9.500 9.4009.450 37.650
12T 14T 16T 14T 10T

10T

Kathryn Fairman232
TCG

9.200 9.650 9.3509.400 37.600
18T 5T 21T 18T 12 

12 

Mikayla Dorsey223
Golden Grip

9.000 9.450 9.6009.500 37.550
30* 18T 6* 1T 13T

13T

Victoria Zhao263
WOGA

9.000 9.550 9.5009.500 37.550
30* 10T 6* 5T 13T

13T

Erica Ruiz261
WOGA

9.200 9.500 9.3009.500 37.500
18T 14T 6T 21T 15 

15 

Jenna Samples238
TCG

9.300 9.250 9.4009.500 37.450
12T 29T 6T 14T 16 

16 

Ashtyn Hill203
AGA

9.000 9.300 9.4009.700 37.400
30T 26T 1 14T 17 

17 

Eloise Curtis251
WOGA

9.400 9.200 9.5009.200 37.300
7T 32T 34 5T 18T

18T

Sophia Sakelson279
Zenith

9.200 9.400 9.2509.450 37.300
18T 21T 16T 23T 18T

18T

Yasmine Anderson201
AGA

9.300 9.200 8.9509.600 37.050
12T 32T 2T 36 20T

20T

Leigh-Ann Price237
TCG

9.350 9.000 9.2009.500 37.050
10T 39T 6T 25T 20T

20T

Joy McHugh225
Golden Grip

9.200 9.000 9.5009.300 37.000
18T 39T 25T 5T 22 

22 

Molly McCrea224
Golden Grip

8.700 9.600 9.3009.350 36.950
34T 7T 24 21T 23T

23T

Cara Berry202
AGA

9.200 9.350 8.9009.500 36.950
18* 23T 6T 37T 23T

23T
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Allison Herrmann273
Zenith

9.200 9.200 9.1009.450 36.950
18* 32T 16T 29T 23T

23T

Harrison Shaw239
TCG

9.350 9.100 9.2009.300 36.950
10T 35T 25T 25T 23T

23T

Amor Lacey257
WOGA

8.700 9.250 9.4509.500 36.900
34T 29T 6T 11T 27 

27 

Julia Paskero277
Zenith

9.300 9.500 8.7009.300 36.800
12T 14T 25T 41 28 

28 

Audrey Zhao264
WOGA

9.200 9.450 9.0009.050 36.700
18T 18T 36T 34T 29 

29 

Zoe Jacques255
WOGA

9.200 9.550 8.8009.050 36.600
18T 10* 36T 40 30T

30T

Parker Pearson260
WOGA

9.100 9.550 9.1508.800 36.600
27T 10* 41 28 30T

30T

Camilla Norris259
WOGA

8.500 9.450 9.0509.400 36.400
37T 18T 21T 32T 32T

32T

Nandika Gupta253
WOGA

8.400 9.300 9.4009.300 36.400
40T 26T 25T 14T 32T

32T

Evalena Davis252
WOGA

9.200 8.600 9.1009.450 36.350
18T 42T 16T 29T 34 

34 

Ashlyne Arbuckle271
Zenith

8.500 9.250 9.0009.550 36.300
37T 29T 4T 34T 35 

35 

Kayla Hagenah254
WOGA

9.000 9.100 9.1008.900 36.100
30T 35T 40 29T 36 

36 

Cassidy Ledezma274
Zenith

9.300 8.200 9.0509.300 35.850
12T 46 25T 32T 37 

37 

Rhea Slaughter280
Zenith

9.100 9.350 8.8508.500 35.800
27T 23T 45 39 38 

38 

Shannon Martin275
Zenith

8.200 9.400 9.3508.600 35.550
43 21T 42T 18T 39 

39 

Hailey Thompson281
Zenith

8.500 9.300 8.9008.600 35.300
37T 26T 42T 37T 40 

40 

Brooklyn Wolfe215
EWA Prosper

8.300 9.050 8.2009.300 34.850
42 37* 25T 44* 41T

41T

Emily Chapman222
Golden Grip

8.600 9.050 8.2009.000 34.850
36 37* 38T 44* 41T

41T

Victoria Pena278
Zenith

8.400 8.450 8.6508.600 34.100
40T 44 42T 42 43 

43 

Alexis Bausman221
Golden Grip

6.800 9.000 9.2009.000 34.000
46 39T 38T 25T 44 

44 

Brylee Gresham213
EWA Prosper

7.800 7.000 7.6006.400 28.800
44 47 46T 46 45 

45 

Brooklyn Stout214
EWA Prosper

7.000 8.300 6.8006.300 28.400
45 45 48 48 46 

46 

Emri Bontrager211
EWA Prosper

0.000 8.600 8.5509.100 26.250
48 42T 35 43 47 

47 

Viktoriya Buchanan212
EWA Prosper

2.500 6.000 7.1006.400 22.000
47 48 46T 47 48 

48 
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